Attendee Report

Report Generated 6/28/23 16:10

Actual Duration Unique Max Concurrent Enable
Topic Actual Start Time . # Registered # Cancelled . Total Users ; Registrat
(minutes) Viewers Views -

DLS Update 6/19/23 9:47 40 104 1 75 101 78 Yes
Host Details
Attended WserNaime (Oviginal Email Join Time Leave Time Tlme in Session Is Guest  Country/Region Name

Name) (minutes)
Yes Decatur Public Schools welisten@dps61.org 6/19/23 9:47 6/19/23 9:49 3 No United States
Yes Maria Robertson (Dece welisten@dps61.org 6/19/23 9:47 6/19/23 10:27 40 No United States
Yes Denise Swarthout (Dec welisten@dps61.org 6/19/23 9:53 6/19/23 10:27 34 No United States
Panelist Details
Attended Gsen Name {@figinal Email Join Time Leave Time ijne in Session Is Guest  Country/Region Name

Name) (minutes)
Yes Dr. Rochelle Clark RClark@dps6l.org  6/19/23 9:49 6/19/23 10:27 38 Yes United States
Yes Dr. Jay Marino JMarino@dps61.org 6/19/23 9:47 6/19/23 10:27 40 No United States
Yes Deanne Hillman DHillman@dps61.org 6/19/23 9:51 6/19/23 10:27 37 Yes United States
Attendee Details

rmein

Attended User Name (Original First Name Last Name Email R.egtstranon Hpprowal Join Time Leave Time Se.ssmn Is Guest Which school do you workin? Country/Region Name

Name) Time Status (minutes

1

Yes Sara Daykin Sara Daykin sdaykin@dps61.org 6/16/23 10:02 approved 6/19/23 10:10 6/19/23 10:14 5 Yes Dennis Lab School United States
Yes Sara Daykin Sara Daykin sdaykin@dps61.org 6/19/23 10:16 6/19/23 10:22 6 Yes United States
Yes Anna Cheavens Anna Cheavens agcheavens@dps61.org 6/16/23 10:02 approved 6/19/23 10:00 6/19/23 10:21 21 Yes Dennis Lab School United States
No Kimberly Kimberly Taylor Ktaylor@dps61.org 6/16/23 10:02 approved -- -- - -- Dennis Lab School
Yes Brandy Ray Brandy Ray A AR GRS 6/16/23 10:03 approved 6/19/23 10:00 6/19/23 10:21 21 Yes Dennis Lab School United States
Yes Krista Hudson Krista Hudson Khudson@dps61.org 6/16/23 10:03 approved 6/19/23 10:05 6/19/23 10:21 16 Yes Garfield Learning Academy United States
Yes Tyris Matthews Jr Tyris Matthews Ir <N, ©/16/23 10:03 approved 6/19/2310:01 6/19/23 10:21 20 Yes Dennis Lab School United States
Yes Abby Martin Abby Martin (@ setrmpim e T e S 6/16/23 10:03 approved 6/19/23 10:00 6/19/23 10:15 16 Yes Dennis Lab School United States
Yes Leslie Greer Leslie Greer Lagreer@dps61.net 6/16/23 10:05 approved 6/19/23 10:00 6/19/23 10:00 1 Yes Garfield Learning Academy  United States
Yes Leslie Greer Leslie Greer Lagreer@dps61.net 6/19/23 10:01 6/19/23 10:16 15  Yes United States
Yes Allison Brinkoetter Allison Brinkoetter Ambrinkoetter@dps61.org 6/16/23 10:05 approved 6/19/23 9:47 6/19/23 10:25 38 Yes Dennis Lab School United States
Yes Todd Lindsey Todd Lindsey talindsey@dps61.org 6/16/23 10:06 approved 6/19/23 10:02 6/19/23 10:21 19  VYes SDMS United States
Yes Colleen Veitengruber Colleen Veitengruber QiSRRI 6/16/23 10:06 approved 6/19/23 9:47 6/19/23 10:21 34 Yes Dennis Lab School United States
No Amanda Amanda Hastings e e e S R 6/16/23 10:12 approved - - - - Garfield Learning Academy
Yes Dianne Brandt Dianne Brandt Dmbrandt@dps61.org 6/16/23 10:13 approved 6/19/23 10:01 6/19/23 10:02 2 Yes Garfield Learning Academy United States
Yes Dianne Brandt Dianne Brandt Dmbrandt@dps6l.org 6/19/23 10:04 6/19/23 10:05 2 Yes United States
Yes Dianne Brandt Dianne Brandt Dmbrandt@dps61l.org 6/19/23 10:05 6/19/23 10:20 15 Yes United States
Yes Beckah Novak-Ewell Beckah Novak-Ewell Rnovak@dps61.org 6/16/23 10:15 approved 6/19/23 10:00 6/19/23 10:21 21 Yes Garfield Learning Academy United States
Yes Kamie Meador Kamie Meador KIMeador@dps61.org 6/16/23 10:16 approved 6/19/23 10:06 6/19/23 10:23 17 Yes Dennis Lab School United States
Yes Candice Dunker Candice Dunker j— e T 6/16/23 10:18 approved 6/19/23 10:11 6/19/23 10:21 10 Yes SDMS United States
No Jordan Jordan Softley IMSoftley@dps61.net 6/16/23 10:18 approved -- -- -- -- Garfield Learning Academy
No Tara Tara Hubbard Tahubbard@dps61.net 6/16/23 10:18 approved -- -- -- -- Garfield Learning Academy
Yes Beth McCann Beth McCann Bmccann@dps61.net 6/16/23 10:23 approved 6/19/23 10:00 6/19/23 10:03 4 Yes Dennis Lab School United States
Yes Beth McCann Beth McCann Bmccann@dps61l.net 6/19/23 10:03 6/19/23 10:23 20 Yes United States
Yes Stephanie Harrington Stephanie Harrington Ele e 6/16/23 10:24 approved 6/19/23 10:01 6/19/23 10:23 22 Yes Dennis Lab School United States
Yes Loehr Loehr jloehr@dps61.org 6/16/23 10:28 approved 6/19/23 10:00 6/19/23 10:22 23 Yes Dennis Lab School United States
Yes Renee Comstock Renee Comstock rcomstock@dps61.net 6/16/23 10:30 approved 6/19/23 10:15 6/19/23 10:22 8 Yes Dennis Lab School United States
Yes Rachel Dick Rachel Dick redick@dps61.org 6/16/23 10:33 approved 6/19/23 9:47 6/19/23 10:27 40  Yes Dennis Lab School United States
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User Name (Original
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Amy Creath
Amy Creath
Amber

Olivia Triplett
Olivia Triplett
Shennon Carter
Michelle Dixson
Kylohn T Brinker
Kylohn T Brinker
Paula

Michelte

Aryn Dobrinick
Penny Jones
Deborah Sonder
Kaylee Sangster
Abby

Brianna Pearson
Julie

Sarah Boline
Emily Kelley
Emily Kelley
Phillip Winecke
Ashley Tyler
Hannah Gruen
Karryl's iPad
Merry

Destiney

Debbie Boerger
kim carver

Kassondra Binion

Marva Wright
Tyra

Mark Potter
Angelica Lothert
Ashlee Smith
Ashlee Smith
Kristin Murray
Maria Bohnsack
Emma Morrison
Yolanda Brown
Kelley Morrison
Cassie Mann
Allyson Damery
Jane

Thomas

Shelby Hawkshaw

Ms Murray

First Name

Amy
Amy
Amber
Olivia
Olivia
Shennon
Michelle
Kylohn
Kylohn
Paula
Michelle
Aryn
Penny
Deborah
Kaylee
Abby
Brianna
Julie
Sarah
Emily
Emily
Phillip
Ashley
Hannah
Karryl's
Merry
Destiney
Debbie
kim
Kassondra
Marva
Tyra
Mark
Angelica
Ashlee
Ashlee
Kristin
Maria
Emma
Yolanda
Kelley
Cassie
Allyson
Jane
Thomas
Shelby
Ms

Last Name

Creath
Creath
Baker
Triplett
Triplett
Carter
Dixson

T Brinker
T Brinker
Gruen
Houchins
Dobrinick
Jones
Sonder
Sangster
Delong
Pearson
Bennick
Boline
Kelley
Kelley
Winecke
Tyler
Gruen
iPad
Lanker
Kramer
Boerger
carver
Binion
Wright
Pickens
Potter
Lothert
Smith
Smith
Murray
Bohnsack
Morrison
Brown
Morrison
Mann
Damery
Innis
Busch
Hawkshaw
Murray

Email

pl

oetriplett@dps61.org
oetriplett@dps61.org
Scarter@dps61.org

|

KTBrinker@dps61.net
KTBrinker@dps61.net
pgruen@dps6l.org
mhouchins@dps6l.net
abdobrinick@dps61.org
pjones@dps6l.org
dsonder@dps61.org
ksangster@dps61.org
Adelong@dps61.org
Bfink@dps61.org

Sboline@dps61.net
ejkelley@dps61.org
ejkelley@dps61.org
pwinecke@dps61.net
aetyler@dps61.org
hkgruen@dps61.org

Milanker@dps61.org
dakramer@dps61.org
diboerger@dps61.org
kcarver@dps61.org
Kcbinion@dps61.org
Miwright@dps61.org
tdpickens@dps61.org

|

Aclothert@dps61.org
ASmith@dps61.org
ASmith@dps61.org
Knmurray@dps61.org
mbohnsac@dps61.org
ecmorrison@dps61.org
ybrown@dps61.org
Krmorrison@dps61.org
Cmann@dps61.org
Apdamery@dps61.org
jinnis@dps61.org
T VTP
Shawkshaw @dps61.net
CEMurray@dps61.org

Registration
Time

6/16/23 10:35

6/16/23 10:45
6/16/23 11:05

6/16/23 11:06
6/16/23 11:09
6/16/23 11:10

6/16/23 11:32
6/16/23 12:01
6/16/23 12:03
6/16/23 12:14
6/16/23 12:21
6/16/23 12:39
6/16/23 12:52
6/16/23 12:56
6/16/23 14:07
6/16/23 14:47
6/16/23 15:14

6/16/23 17:32
6/16/23 18:01
6/16/23 18:09
6/16/23 18:30
6/16/23 19:32
6/16/23 22:34
6/17/23 5:55

6/17/23 8:53

6/17/23 10:45
6/17/23 15:21
6/17/23 15:35
6/17/23 19:50
6/17/23 19:54
6/17/23 20:04

6/18/23 7:25
6/18/23 9:14
6/18/23 9:18
6/18/23 9:35
6/18/23 11:52
6/18/23 12:09
6/18/23 13:13
6/18/23 14:27
6/18/23 15:00
6/18/23 15:36
6/18/23 15:56

Approval
Status

approved

approved
approved

approved
approved
approved

approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved

approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved

approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved

Join Time

6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:05
6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:11
6/19/23 10:05
6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:03

6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:00

6/19/23 10:00

6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:09
6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:02
6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:01

6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:00

6/19/23 10:02
6/19/23 10:01
6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:05
6/19/23 10:18
6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:16
6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:01
6/19/23 10:00

6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:02

Leave Time

6/19/23 10:02
6/19/23 10:21

6/19/23 10:11
6/19/23 10:18
6/19/23 10:18
6/19/23 10:15
6/19/23 10:03
6/19/23 10:23

6/19/23 10:24
6/19/23 10:25
6/19/23 10:23
6/19/23 10:27

6/19/23 10:16

6/19/23 10:27
6/19/23 10:08
6/19/23 10:20
6/19/23 10:20
6/19/23 10:17
6/19/23 10:23
6/19/23 10:27

6/19/23 10:21
6/19/23 10:20
6/19/23 10:18
6/19/23 10:21
6/19/23 10:20
6/19/23 10:19
6/19/23 10:05
6/19/23 10:15
6/19/23 10:22
6/19/23 10:21
6/19/23 10:25
6/19/23 10:21
6/19/23 10:21
6/19/23 10:16
6/19/23 10:16

6/19/23 10:19
6/19/23 10:24

rme in
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8
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3
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Is Guest
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Which school do you work in? Country/Region Name

Dennis Lab School

Dennis Lab School
Dennis Lab School

Dennis Lab School
Dennis Lab School
Garfield Learning Academy

Dennis Lab School

Garfield Learning Academy
Dennis Lab School

SDMS

Dennis Lab School

Dennis Lab School

Garfield Learning Academy
Dennis Lab School

SDMS

Dennis Lab School

Dennis Lab School

Dennis Lab School
Dennis Lab School
Dennis Lab School
Dennis Lab School
SDMS
Dennis Lab School
SDMS
Dennis Lab School
Dennis Lab School
SDMS
SDMS
Dennis Lab School
SDMS
SDMS

Dennis Lab School

Dennis Lab School

Dennis Lab School

Garfield Learning Academy
Garfield Learning Academy
Dennis Lab School

Dennis Lab School

Dennis Lab School

Dennis Lab School

SDMS

Dennis Lab School

United States
United States

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

United States
United States
United States
United States

United States

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

United States
United States
United States
United States

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

United States
United States
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User Name (Original
Name)

Matt Grossman
Ryan

Keith Creighton
Katelyn Voce
Katelyn Voce
Beverly Storer
Thomas

Katie Ciambella
Sara DeVore
Heather
Shannon Cook
Sara Nave
Cory

jared

Apryl Mayes
Jon

Chrissy Petitt
Andrew Matthews
Lori S

Shay Schall
Madeline

Alex Moody
Robin Bruce
Tiffany Hart
Amy Taylor
Erika

Annell Gibson
Ciara

Josh

Kevin Townes
Madeline

Kari Tucker
Tracey Wolff
Tami Roberts
Kent

Jackson

Josh

Tamera Allen
Jason Lauritzen
Nicole

Stacey

First Name

Matt
Ryan
Keith
Katelyn
Katelyn
Beverly
Thomas
Katie
Sara
Heather
Shannon
Sara
Cory
jared
Apryl
Jon
Chrissy
Andrew
Lori
Shay
Madeline
Alex
Robin
Tiffany
Amy
Erika
Annell
Ciara
Josh
Kevin
Madeline
Kari
Tracey
Tami
Kent
Jackson
Josh
Tamera
Jason
Nicole
Stacey

Last Name

Grossman
McCann
Creighton
Voce
Voce
Storer
Beller
Ciambella
DeVore
England
Cook
Nave
Jones
lamb
Mayes
Moore
Petitt
Matthews
S

Schall
McDaniel
Moody
Bruce
Hart
Taylor
Zimmerman
Gibson
Walker
Lipa
Townes
McDaniel
Tucker
Wolff
Roberts
Metzger
Parrish
Lipa

Allen
Lauritzen
Long
Johansen

Email

mgrossman@dps61.org
rgmccann@dps61.org
kereighton@dpsé1.org
Klvoce@dps61.org
Klvoce@dps61.org
bstorer@dps61.org
tbeller@dps6l.org

|

sdevore@dps61.org
Hengland@dps61.org

|

snave@dps61.org

|

jmlamb@dps6l.org

|

kpetitt@dps61.org

I

mmorthland@dps61.net
Amoody@dps61.org
Rbruce@dps61.org

I

agibson@dps61.net
CRWalker@dps61.org
jlipa@dps61.org
ketownes@dps61.org
mmorthland@dps61.org
ktucker@dps61.org
tawolff@dps61.org
troberts@dps61.org
Kametzger@dps61l.org

|

TAllen@dps61.org

|

nlong@dps61.org
ajohansen@dps61.org

Registration
Time

6/18/23 16:37
6/18/23 17:10
6/18/23 18:23
6/18/23 21:03

6/18/23 21:13
6/18/23 21:26
6/18/23 23:02
6/19/23 0:15
6/19/23 5:50
6/19/23 6:39
6/19/23 7:49
6/19/23 8:03
6/19/23 8:43
6/19/23 8:49
6/19/23 8:52
6/19/23 8:52
6/19/23 8:59
6/19/23 9:17
6/19/23 9:21
6/19/23 9:26
6/19/23 9:30
6/19/23 9:30
6/19/23 9:38
6/19/23 9:45
6/19/23 9:48
6/19/23 9:50
6/19/23 9:53
6/19/23 9:56
6/19/23 9:56
6/19/23 9:56
6/19/23 9:57
6/19/23 9:58
6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:02
6/19/23 10:04
6/19/23 10:04
6/19/23 10:05
6/19/23 10:18
6/19/23 10:20
6/19/23 10:24

Approval
Status

approved
approved
approved
approved

approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved

Join Time
6/19/23 10:01

6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:04
6/19/23 10:06
6/19/23 10:07

6/19/23 10:01
6/19/23 10:04

6/19/23 10:02
6/19/23 10:00

6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:02
6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:10
6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:00

cancelled b --

approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved

6/19/23 10:01

6/19/23 10:04
6/19/23 10:00
6/19/23 10:08
6/19/23 10:01

6/19/23 10:08
6/19/23 10:23

Leave Time
6/19/23 10:27

6/19/23 10:27
6/19/23 10:06
6/19/23 10:16
6/19/23 10:21

6/19/23 10:16
6/19/23 10:19
6/19/23 10:15
6/19/23 10:20

6/19/23 10:27

6/19/23 10:21
6/19/23 10:27
6/19/23 10:20
6/19/23 10:21

6/19/23 10:21
6/19/23 10:27
6/19/23 10:25
6/19/23 10:24

6/19/23 10:23

6/19/23 10:21
6/19/23 10:21
6/19/23 10:21
6/19/23 10:20

6/19/23 10:21
6/19/23 10:27

rme n
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A

26
27
3
10
14
16
15
14
21

Is Guest

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Which school do you work in? Country/Region Name

SDMS

Dennis Lab School
Dennis Lab School
Dennis Lab School

SDMS
SDMS
Dennis Lab School
SDMS
SDMS
Dennis Lab School
Dennis Lab School
Dennis Lab School
SDMS
Dennis Lab School
Dennis Lab School
SDMS
SDMS
SDMS

Garfield Learning Academy

Dennis Lab School
Dennis Lab School
SDMS

Dennis Lab School
Dennis Lab School
SDMS

Dennis Lab School
Dennis Lab School
Dennis Lab School
Dennis Lab School
Dennis Lab School
Dennis Lab School
SDMS

SDMS

Dennis Lab School

Garfield Learning Academy

Dennis Lab School
Dennis Lab School
Dennis Lab School
SDMS
SDMS

United States

United States
United States
United States
United States

United States
United States

United States
United States

United States

United States
United States
United States
United States

United States
United States
United States
United States

United States

United States

United States
United States
United States

United States
United States



